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00230-01 TLAser230 Dual Axis Micrometer 
Overall and Mounting Dimensions

TITLE:

00230-01

63 RA SURFACE FINISH 
ALL FEATURES MUST MEET 
SPECIFICATION AFTER PLATING 
BEFORE POWDER-COAT IF 
PLATED OR POWDER-COATED
SEE FINISH
MACHINE ALL SURFACES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  0.005
FOUR PLACE DECIMAL  0.0005
ANGLES  .25
UNMARKED FILLETS/ROUNDS R.0625
DE-BURR ALL PARTS

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
LASERLINC, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LASERLINC, INC IS 
PROHIBITED.
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GENERAL FINISH NOTE
DE-BURR AND BREAK 
ALL SHARP EDGES 
BEFORE FINISH AND/OR 
SHIPPING



 
275.59mm

10.85in  

 
320.04mm

12.60in  

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

171.45mm
6.75in

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

196.22mm
7.73in

 
174.81mm

6.88in   
42.82mm

1.69in  

 
30mm
1.18in  

55.94mm
2.20in  

17.78mm
.70in  

 
136.53mm

5.38in  

 
88.90mm

3.50in  

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

34.93mm
1.38in

MOUNTING HOLES TO MP
5.84mm

.23in

2X 1/4-20 UNC  
 .25in 6.35mm

 
37.84mm

1.49in  

 
17.78mm

.70in  

MOUNTING HOLES TO MP
5.84mm

.23in

 
37.47mm

1.48in   
245.11mm

9.65in  

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

86.36mm
3.40in

2X 1/4-20 UNC  
 .25in 6.35mm

NOTES:
MP = MEASUREMENT PLANE•
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GENERAL FINISH NOTE
DE-BURR AND BREAK 
ALL SHARP EDGES 
BEFORE FINISH AND/OR 
SHIPPING



 
12.70mm

.50in  

 
265.45mm

10.45in   
12.70mm

.50in  

 
250.19mm

9.85in  

 
41.89mm

1.65in  

 
294.64mm

11.60in  

4X 1/4-20 UNC  
 .50in 12.70mm

 
44.45mm

1.75in  

 
186.69mm

7.35in  

 
17.78mm

.70in  

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

127mm
5.00in

MOUNTING HOLES TO MP
5.84mm

.23in

2X 1/4-20 UNC  
 .25in 6.35mm

 
56.52mm

2.23in  

 
149.23mm

5.88in  

 
17.78mm

.70in  

MOUNTING HOLES TO MP
5.84mm

.23in

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

139.70mm
5.50in

2X 1/4-20 UNC  
 .25in 6.35mm

NOTES:
MP = MEASUREMENT PLANE•
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MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

157.16mm
6.19in

 
360.69mm

14.20in  

 45.00° 

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP

251.13mm
9.89in

 
17.78mm

.70in  

MOUNTING HOLES TO MP
5.84mm

.23in

 
403.47mm

15.88in  
 

192.05mm
7.56in   

50.80mm
2.00in  

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF  MP
59.08mm

2.33in

2X 1/4-20 UNC  
 .25in 6.35mm

NOTES:
MP = MEASUREMENT PLANE•
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